Pompa ad Ingranaggi
Gear PumpFZH V
CARATTERISTICHE E DATI TECNICI - SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA
TIPO
TYPE
CODICE
CODE
CILINDRATA
DISPLACEMENT
cm3/rev.
A
mm
B
mm
C
ASPIRAZIONE
INLET
D
MANDATA
OUTLET
PESO
WEIGHT
kg
FZH 75 V 200FZH075 D
S V 73 127.5 205 1” ¼ G 1’’ G 18.5
FZH 85 V 200FZH085 D
S V 84 130 209 1” ¼ G 1’’ G 19.4
FZH 100 V 200FZH100 D
S V 100 139.5 215 1” ¼ G 1’’ G 20.3
FZH 116 V 200FZH116 D
S V 116 139.5 221 1” ¼ G 1’’ G 21.2
FZH 130 V 200FZH130 D
S V 132 135.5 227 1” ½ G 1’’ G 22.1
FZH 150 V 200FZH150 D
S V 148 143.5 233 1” ½ G 1’’ G 23
200  FZH  075       V
TIPO/TYPE
CILINDRATA/DISPLACEMENT